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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Ascent Aviation Group 
(World Fuel Services) 

 
Michael Miller 

 
Ph: 813-784-4658 

 
mmiller@wfscorp.com N N 24-101666-ITB 

 
RK Reeves & 

Associates, Inc. 

 
Corine G 
Walker 

 
Ph: 770-841-9315 

 
corine@rkreeves.com N Y N/A 

Ascent Aviation Group, 
Inc., a subsidiary of 

World Fuel Services, 
Inc. 

 
Lisa Earnshaw 

 
Ph: 315-529-7347 

 
learnshaw@wfscorp.com N N 24-101666-ITB 

 
Taylor Lubricants 

 
Lauren Atkinson 

 
Ph: 864-415-6599 

 
latkinson@taylorlubricants.com N N 24-101667-ITB 

 
Facility Maintenance & 

Services Group 

 
Lawanda Brown 

 
Ph: 678-770-9474 

 
lawandab@facilitymsg.com N Y N/A 

 
Taylor Lubricants 

 
Bradley Pease 

 
Ph: 404-989-1972 

 
BPease@TaylorLubricants.com N N 24-101667-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Alif Transport, Inc. 

 
Hassan 

Alhassan 

 
Ph: 404-399-9339 

 
info@aliftransport.com N Y N/A 

Virtual Accounting 
Group dba V.A.G. 

Traffic Control 

 
Faye Glemaud 

 
Ph: 866-436-2262 

 
faye@virtualaccountinggroup.com N Y 

 
N/A 

 
Dokun Technologies, 

LLC 

 
Solomon 

Adedokun 

 
Ph: 678-935-0136 

 
info@dokuntech.com N Y 

 
N/A 

 
Greenway One, Inc. 

 
Dextrer 

Greenway 

 
Ph: 770-743-5004 

 
dxtgreenway@aol.com N N 

 
24-101627-ITB 

 
F.M. Shelton, Inc. 

 
Fawn Shelton 

 
Ph: 404-755-9448 

 
fawn@fmshelton.com N Y 

 
24-101667-ITB 
24-101651-ITB 

 
Knepps Construction & 
Excavating of Florida 

LLC 

 
Brendon Knepp 

 
Ph: 386-984-5846 

 
Brendon@kneppconstruction.com N N 24-101655-ITB 
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Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Taylor Lubricants 

 
Andrew 
Rychcik 

 
Ph: 832-421-8110 

 
arychcik@taylorlubricants.com N N 24-101667-ITB 

 
Dilmar Oil Company 

 
Anthony 
Cornwall 

 
Ph: 404-520-3446 

 
acornwall@dilmar.com N N 24-101667-ITB 

 
HEH Paving, Inc. 

 
Eric Brunson 

 
Ph: 770-964-4955 

 
ericbrunson@hehpaving.com N Y 24-101627-ITB 

 
TMA Construction & 

Consulting, LLC. 

 
Lisa Wooten 

 
Ph: 770-733-1133 

 
tmaconstruction.lisa@gmail.com N Y 

 
24-101627-ITB 

 
A & S Paving, Inc. 

 
Tracey Allison 

 
Ph: 770-482-1597 

 
info@aspaving.com N N 

 
24-101627-ITB 

 
Perry Brothers Aviation 

Fuels 

 
Justin Smith 

 
Ph: 229-924-6110 

 
justin@perrybrothersoil.com N N 24-101666-ITB 
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Solicitations Announced: 

24-101667-ITB 
24-101666-ITB 
24-101655-ITB 
24-101651-ITB 
24-101627-ITB 
All solicitations listed do not confirm eligibility requirements. Please make sure that you review each solicitation for deadline dates. 
 

Company Name Representative 
Name Telephone Email In-

Person 
LSBE 
(Y/N) 

Interested 
Solicitation 

 
Fleetpride 

 
Gerald 

McBurnett 

 
Ph: 404-361-8340 

 
gerald.mcburnett@fleetpride.com N N 24-101667-ITB 

 
KindTouch Healthcare 

Services, LLC 

Blessing Agu, 
Uyobong 
Richard 

 
Ph: 770-896-7345 

 
bagu@kindtouchhealthcare.com N Y N/A 

http://www.dekalbcountyga.gov/
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